Series Spec Sheet
FEATURES AND SPECIFICATIONS
•	Construction
Physical Characteristics
	− White powder coated 22 gauge slim,
lightweight steel housing
	− Well ventilated driver component
for optimal thermal management

(hrs)3
Tested
hours
LM-80
(hrs)3
Dimming
(Yes/No)
Power
factor
THD
(%)
Master
case
qty
24"
69777 L1LEH-24PS120-Q-3C S-ZG7N8K 80/100/120 120-347 3 500/4 000/5 000 12 800 - 19 200 160 80+ 54 000 9 000 0-10 V >0.9 <20 1
69778 L1LEH-24PS160-Q-3C S-N5RQKR 110/130/160 120-347 3 500/4 000/5 000 17 600 - 24 800 155 80+ 54 000 9 000 0-10 V >0.9 <20 1
69779 L1LEH-24PS200-Q-3C S-K4X40V 155/185/200 120-347 3 500/4 000/5 000 24 800 - 31 000 155 80+ 54 000 9 000 0-10 V >0.9 <20 1
48"
69780 L1LEH-48PS160-Q-3C S-S0C5Y7 85/120/160 120-347 3 500/4 000/5 000 13 600 - 24 800 155 80+ 54 000 9 000 0-10 V >0.9 <20 1
69781 L1LEH-48PS240-Q-3C S-KJRSY4 160/200/240 120-347 3 500/4 000/5 000 24 800 - 37 920 158 80+ 54 000 9 000 0-10 V >0.9 <20 1
69782 L1LEH-48PS360-Q-3C S-S8TYJ4 270/310/360 120-347 3 500/4 000/5 000 42 120 - 57 600 160 80+ 54 000 9 000 0-10 V >0.9 <20 1
69783 L1LEH-48PS480-Q-3C S-7LSV61 320/400/480 120-347 3 500/4 000/5 000 51 200 - 76 800 160 80+ 54 000 9 000 0-10 V >0.9 <20 1
69784 L1LEH-48PS625-Q-3C S-SLK1GV 500/560/625 120-347 3 500/4 000/5 000 80 000 - 100 000 160 80+ 54 000 9 000 0-10 V >0.9 <20 1
1 Typical color temperature range: +/- 5 %.

L1LEH GEN. 2
SMART ACCESSORIES (order separately)
Order code Type Compatible with Case qty
(master)
696511 Genio Bluetooth® Mesh Internal PIR sensor OSI-PIR106 All configurations 100
1 Maximum ambient temperature for sensors is 65°C
Brand Model
LUTRON NTSTV-DV, NFTV, DVTV
LEVITON IP710, DS710
LEGRAND RH4FBL3PW
Dimming range : 10%-100%
1 This table shows dimmers that have been tested and have demonstrated proper operation under normal conditions. Each installation being unique, various factors such as load, common
neutrals or other electrical products on the circuit can, in certain instances, cause variance in system performance. Read and comply to the dimmer installation instructions. Consult
dimming system manufacturer for additional support in operation. Some dimmers may require more than one product for stable operation. Stanpro recommends to use dimmers designed to
work with LED products. Older dimmers designed for incandescent products may cause erratic operation.
COMPATIBLE DIMMERS1
PRODUCT FEATURES
ACCESSORIES (included in the box)
V-Hooks
(set of 2pcs)
Integrated 1-pin receptacle to easily install
and operate smart and non-smart sensors
White powder coating 22 gauge slim
and lightweight steel housing
Frosted polycarbonate lens
Color temperature and Power Selectable
switches easily accessible on the housing
6' power and dimming cables
included with each luminaire
Chain kit
(set of 2pcs)
ACCESSORIES (order separately)
Order
code
Type Compatible
with
Case qty
(master)
68676 3.25 ft suspension chain kit (set of 2) All configurations 100
68907 V-Hooks (set of 2) All configurations 100
68910 Surface Mount Bracket (set of 2) All configurations 20
68911 Conduit Mount Kit All configurations 20
68912 Wireguard 2 ft x 15.5 in 69777, 69778, 69779 4
68914 Wireguard 4 ft x 15.5 in 69780, 69781, 69782 4
68915 Wireguard 4 ft x 19.5 in 69783 4
69991 Wireguard 4 ft x 23.5 in 69784 4
694441,2 External High Frequency Sensor OSI-EFS06R All configurations 100
696401,2 External PIR Sensor OSI-EFS07-AUX All configurations 100
69080 Remote control OSI-RM51 for motion sensors 69444, 69640 100
70247 External 10kV surge protector All configurations 20
70248 External 20kV surge protector All configurations 20
1 Maximum ambient temperature for sensors is 55°C
2 To change factory settings, purchase 69080 remote (sold separately)

0-180 18 700.2 100
Zonal lumen summary
Zone Lumens % Fixture
0-30 9 119.3 36.6
0-40 14 004.8 56.2
0-60 21 089.8 84.6
60-90 3 845.1 15.4
70-100 1 806.5 7.2
90-120 0 0
0-90 24 934.9 100
90-180 0 0
0-180 24 934.9 100
Polar candela distribution
Polar candela distribution
69780 • L1LEH-48PS160-Q-3C • 120 W • 4 000 K • 18 700 lm
69780 • L1LEH-48PS160-Q-3C • 160 W • 4 000 K • 24 935 lm
Illuminance at a distance
Center beam fc Beam width
1.7' 3 254 3.0' 2.9'
3.3' 863 5.8' 5.7'

90-180 0 0
0-180 48 310.2 100
Zonal lumen summary
Zone Lumens % Fixture
0-30 20 517.3 36.6
0-40 31 509.3 56.2
0-60 47 449.7 84.6
60-90 8 651.0 15.4
70-100 4 064.5 7.2
90-120 0 0
0-90 56 100.7 100
90-180 0 0
0-180 56 100.7 100
Polar candela distribution
Polar candela distribution
69782 • L1LEH-48PS360-Q-3C • 310 W • 4 000 K • 48 310 lm
69782 • L1LEH-48PS360-Q-3C • 360 W • 4 000 K • 56 101 lm
Illuminance at a distance
Center beam fc Beam width
1.7' 8 405 3.0' 2.9'

0-180 62 335.3 100
Zonal lumen summary
Zone Lumens % Fixture
0-30 27 356.4 36.6
0-40 42 012.3 56.2
0-60 63 266.2 84.6
60-90 11 534.7 15.4
70-100 5 419.3 7.2
90-120 0 0
0-90 74 800.9 100
90-180 0 0
0-180 74 800.9 100
Polar candela distribution
Polar candela distribution
69783 • L1LEH-48PS480-Q-3C • 400 W • 4 000 K • 62 335 lm
69783 • L1LEH-48PS480-Q-3C • 480 W • 4 000 K • 74 801 lm
Illuminance at a distance
Center beam fc Beam width
1.7' 10 845 3.0' 2.9'
3.3' 2 878 5.8' 5.7'

0-180 87 266.5 100
Zonal lumen summary
Zone Lumens % Fixture
0-30 35 620.8 36.6
0-40 54 704.3 56.2
0-60 82 378.9 84.6
60-90 15 019.3 15.4
70-100 7 056.5 7.2
90-120 0 0
0-90 97 398.2 100
90-180 0 0
0-180 97 398.2 100
Polar candela distribution
Polar candela distribution
69784 • L1LEH-48PS625-Q-3C • 560 W • 4 000 K • 87 267 lm
69784 • L1LEH-48PS625-Q-3C • 625 W • 4 000 K • 97 398 lm
Illuminance at a distance
Center beam fc Beam width
1.7' 15 183 3.0' 2.9'
3.3' 4 029 5.8' 5.7'